Electromagnetic Interference Control Expert
DF202 Serials
Double Stage High Performance Single Phase Filter
两级高性能型单相滤波器
 额定电流最高达 50A
Rated currents up to 50A
 优质的低频、高频滤波效果
Excellent   attenuation   for   low   or

选型表 Type Selection Table
型号
Model
额定电流(A)
Rated Current
泄漏电流(≤mA)
Leakage Current
电路图
Circuit Diagram
外形尺寸
Dim. Fig.
出线端子方式  Output Connection
DF202-1A-01Z 1 0.5 Fig 1 D/B5-L Standard L
DF202-3A-01Z 3 0.5 Fig 1 D/B5-L Standard L
DF202-6A-01Z 6 0.5 Fig 1 E/B5-L Standard L S
DF202-10A-01Z 10 0.5 Fig 1 E2/B5-L Standard L S
DF202-15A-01Z 15 0.5 Fig 1 E2 Standard - S
DF202-20A-01Z 20 0.5 Fig 1 E2 Standard - S
DF202-30A-01Z 30 0.5 Fig 1 J - - S
DF202-40A-01Z 40 0.5 Fig 1 J - - S
DF202-50A-01Z 50 0.5 Fig 1 J - - S
Remark: Optional connection type. Standard is Faston connection, L type refer to Wire connection, S type refer to Screw connection
出线方式可选，标准为快速插片端子，加 L 为接线出线方式，加 S 为螺丝接线方式 “-”表示无此出线方式
插入损耗  Insertion Loss in dB
(50Ω/50Ω 环境下插入损耗  Insertion Loss in dB measured in a 50Ω/50Ωsystem, as IEC/CISPR No. 17 )